
60. Deutsches Fernschachtreffen Binz 
Ergebnisse der Nebenveranstaltungen 
   

 

Bowling Damen Endstand 

 
 

1. Neubauer, Ingeburg Jena 104 
2. Schulz, Petra Fredersdorf 89 
3. Schulz, Sigrid Falkensee 84 
4. Ollek, Eva Berlin 68 
5. Keil, Marion Berlin 63 
6.-7. Binder,Elisabeth Filderstadt 60 
6.-7. Zschunke, Ulla Bergrheinfeld 60 
8. Pleines, Roswitha Pforzheim 52 
9. Schwarzmeier, 

Christine 
Riedenburg 

40 
10. Treiber, Gudrun Freiburg 37 

 

   

 

Bowling Herren Endstand 2014 

 
 

1. Schulz, Volker  Fredersdorf  167 
2. Hartmann, Wolfgang  Berlin  123 
3. Rüther,Rudolf  München  117 
4. Voß, Albert Lüdinghausen 113 
5. Dr.Neubauer, Rudolf Jena 104 
6. Heß, Jürgen Erfurt 97 
7. Binder, Gerhard Filderstadt 85 
8.-10. Steffan, Johannes Chemnitz 84 
8.-10. Dr.Kribben, Matthias Berlin 84 
8.-10. Löffler, Werner Hochheim 84 
11. Ollek, Karl-Heinz Berlin 83 
12. Schulz,Michael Falkensee 81 
13. Blodig, Reinhard Riedenburg 80 
14. Meyer, Klaus-Dieter Hamburg 79 
15. Bittner, Axel Heiligenstedten 73 
16. Jankowiak, Andeas Hamburg 66 
17. Pleines, Michael Pforzheim 45 

 

 

  



Spielgolf Damen Endstand 2014 
 

 

 
 

1. Binder,Elisabeth  Filderstadt  68 
2. Pleines, Roswitha  Pforzheim  69 
3. Schwarzmeier, Christine Riedenburg 90 
4. Burghoff, Annemarie Düsseldorf 92 
5. Schulz, Sigrid Falkensee 99 1 
6. Borries, Bärbel Taufkirchen 115 
7. Zschunke, Ulla Bergrheinfeld 116 
8. Duda, Hannelore Braunschweig 129 
9. Ollek, Eva Berlin 154 

 

 

 
 

Spielgolf Herren Endstand 
Asse  

1. Löffler, Werner Hochheim 72 
2. Heß, Jürgen Erfurt 74 1 
3. Blodig, Reinhard Riedenburg 78 

Isigkeit, Hans-Jürgen Stralsund 78 
5. Klatt, Theodor Essen 79 
6. Thelen, Armin Viersen 83 
7. Binder, Gerhard Filderstadt 84 
8. Bittner, Alex Heiligenstedten 85 
9. Rüther, Rudolf München 87 
10. Aigner, Gerog Taufkirchen 88 
11. Drosson, Franz Stolberg 95 
12. Valet, Richard Potthagen 102 
13. Steffan, Johannes Chemnitz 103 
14. Meyer, Klaus-Dieter Hamburg 104 
15. Pleines, Michael Pforzheim 105 
16. Ollek, Karl-Heinz Berlin 107 
17. Grewe, Karlheinz Grevesmühlen 108 
18. Duda, Georg Braunschweig 112 
19. Schulz,Michael Falkensee 189 

 

 



      Würfeln 

 Endstand: 
Platz Name Wohnort Wurf  Asse  

1. Binder, Gerhard Filderstadt 75 
2. Pleines, Roswitha Pforzheim 77 
3. Lindemann, Antje Rosenthal-Bidetal 78 1 
4. Lindemann, Bärbel Halle/Saale 79 1 
5. Binder,Elisabeth Filderstadt 80 1 
6. Schulz, Michael Beelitz 82 
7. Ollek, Karl-Heinz Berlin 83 
8. Steffan, Johannes Chemnitz 85 

9.-12. Zschunke, Ulla Bergrheinfeld 86 
9.-12. Hartmann, Wolfgang Ahrensfelde 86 
9.-12. Steffan, Ilse Chemnitz 86 
9.-12. Schulz, Sigrid Falkensee 86 

13.-14. Keil, Marion Lindenberg 87 
13.-14. Löffler,Ursula Hochheim 87 
15.-17. Just, Joachim Leipzig 89 
15.-17. Packroff,Hermann Merseburg 89 
15.-17. Dr.Neubauer,Ralf Jena 89 

18. Bartsch, Andreas Beelitz 90 
19.-20. Treiber, Gudrun Freiburg 91 
19.-20. Ollek, Eva Berlin 91 
21.-24. Heß,Jürgen Erfurt 92 
21.-24. Zschunke, Werner Bergrheinfeld 92 
21.-24. Drosson, Franz Stolberg 92 
21.-24. Rittner, Hannelore Berlin 92 
25.-27. Neubauer, Ingeburg Jena 93 
25.-27. Klatt, Irmgard Essen 93 
25.-27. Pleines, Michael Pforzheim 93 
28.-29. Bartsch, Waltraut Beelitz 94 
28.-29. Rüther,Rudolf München 94 
30.-32. Burghoff,Annemarie Düsseldorf 95 
30.-32. Schulz, Volker Fredersdorf 95 
30.-32. Rittner, Horst Berlin 95 
33.-35. Klatt, Theo Essen 96 
33.-35. Haase, Georg Aachen 96 



33.-35. Jankowiak, Andreas Hamburg 96 
36. Gerold, Günter Gefell 98 

37.-38. Schulz, Petra Fredersdorf 104 
37.-38. Löffler,Werner Hochheim 104 

 


